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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylee Childers3053
Extreme

9.125 9.200 9.5259.325 37.175
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Macy Matson3139
Performance

9.175 9.450 9.2009.300 37.125
1 1 2 2 2 

2 

Sydney Stimson3178
West Coast

8.875 8.925 8.5509.150 35.500
6 3 3 5T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Pavano3065
Extreme

9.050 8.200 8.8758.750 34.875
4 6 5 3 4 

4 

Isadora Ferguson3054
Extreme

8.900 8.500 8.6508.600 34.650
5 4 7T 4 5 

5 

Katelyn Krueckel3137
Performance

9.100 8.125 8.0508.550 33.825
3 7 9 8T 6 

6 

Paloma Smith3143
Performance

8.700 7.850 8.0509.075 33.675
8 9T 4 8T 7 

7 

Malea Lewis3138
Performance

8.550 8.025 8.1008.650 33.325
9 8 6 7 8 

8 

Chloe Stuckey3144
Performance

8.750 7.300 7.9508.600 32.600
7 11T 7T 10T 9 

9 

Olivia Lewis3003
Bay Island

7.850 7.850 8.5508.200 32.450
12 9T 11 5T 10 

10 

Ellis Anderson3001
Bay Island

7.700 8.425 7.7508.150 32.025
13 5 12 12 11 

11 

Audrey Drenckpohl3135
Performance

8.050 7.300 7.9508.500 31.800
11 11T 10 10T 12 

12 

Airalon Robinson3007
Bay Island

8.450 6.925 7.7007.900 30.975
10 13 13 13 13 

13 
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